SUPER

Born 29/12/2004

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00062065919

Herdbook number

FIN 95253
SWE 90896
DNK 253039

Evaluation published 06.01.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000062065919/HOL

14/01/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds 0-J C Amel
Yield 1304 555 HEEN HOLUSAMO00000223159
Udder health 1289 583 6
Conformation 666 290 End-Road Mathie Big

Bang ET
HOLUSAF00001545822
8

Oman Justi

E Boliver
[AHOLUSAMO00012358644
3

\"[€eS8 HOLUSAMO00012235831

Breed proportions

3

Si
BE]
m

HOL Charlesdale Seet Star
100 SOLUSAF00013370103 HOLUSAF00012804559
2

glGD Ked Juror

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

115

]
I
90 ]
102
100
88 ]
98 ]
105
93 ]
97 N
93 ]
87 ]
108
96 [

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




