

Born	12/29/2004
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000062065919

Herdbook number	
FIN	95253
SWE	90896
DNK	253039

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1304	555
Udder health	1289	583
Conformation	666	290
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	E Boliver HOLUSAM00012358644 3	PGS	O-J C Amel HOLUSAM00000223159 6
		PGD	End-Road Mathie Big Bang ET HOLUSAF00001545822 8
Dam	Charlesdale Seet Star HOLUSAF00013370103 0	MGS	Oman Justi HOLUSAM00012235831 3
		MGD	HOLUSAF00012804559 2
		MGD S	Ked Juror

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-24							
Yield	81							
Growth	115							
Fertility	92							
Birth	90							
Calving	101							
Udder health	100							
General health	88							
Claw health	98							
Frame	105							
Feet & legs	93							
Udder	96							
Milkability	93							
Temperament	87							
Longevity	108							
Youngstock survival	97							
Saved feed								



faba